Sozhou®®"

SESFERIFERTE

NTN 29236&#

FEERT SD

iR ORDER

FEAHUE B CA
COA
CAF
COAF

AR PR % 1 LSO

R D1
MD1
Bl

i MASS
LA R DA1
DA
RAS
R~f MD2
NTN 29236[F |/

180

250

42

1.5
29236
450000
1920000
45 500
196 000
1 600
208
243.0
15

97

6270
211

228

1.5

11. 65914

kgf
kgf
r/min
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

Sz
il
(/M
iChe)
AT
Hf AT
BT
AT
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/4f2f68fd.html

MDT

B |

i

7 o / i

.

S\ |

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/4f2f68fd. html






